RealTime

P

Pork Chop Express

Www.rtsports.com
2014 Schedule
12-Feb-2015 10:10 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

132.30 2 minute drill your mom
102.00 pork chop express
115.00 LIL GURU

163.75 sex panther

156.65 Big Porter

119.65 One Man Wolfpack

Week 2 Games

122.05 2 minute drill your mom
107.00 pork chop express
98.00 sex panther
141.95 Team Stewie
80.95 Superteam
90.80 come back kid

Week 3 Games

89.30 2 minute drill your mom
166.80 pork chop express
121.50 LIL GURU
111.35 sex panther
161.45 Superteam
133.90 One Man Wolfpack

Week 4 Games

122,55 LIL GURU
142.00 sex panther
78.15 Superteam
161.20 come back kid
172.35 Big Porter
98.50 One Man Wolfpack

Week 5 Games

122.00 pork chop express
161.15 Team Stewie

84.25 sex panther
118.10 come back kid
129.10 One Man Wolfpack
130.45 2 minute drill your mom

Week 6 Games

102.25 2 minute drill your mom
172.05 pork chop express
116.05 sex panther

110.20 LIL GURU

135.05 Big Porter

167.90 One Man Wolfpack

Week 7 Games

127.45 pork chop express
120.80 sex panther

93.25 come back kid
102.75 Superteam
129.00 Big Porter
160.65 One Man Wolfpack

125.55
127.25
137.85
117.15
140.45
105.30

131.65
139.10
156.60
127.10
122.00
115.10

106.20
133.45
132.65
111.55
130.95
107.85

138.45
167.65
111.25
145.70
134.50
144.90

116.70
177.75
132.65
160.10
106.35
123.25

157.05
134.55
100.00
100.70
159.00
136.80

139.30

93.95
104.70
138.40
124.85
144.95

Team Stewie

Mean Machine

Show me them TD's
come back kid

Future 4 Time Champs
Superteam

Future 4 Time Champs
LIL GURU

One Man Wolfpack
Mean Machine

Big Porter

Show me them TD's

Team Stewie

Show me them TD's
Future 4 Time Champs
come back kid

Mean Machine

Big Porter

Show me them TD's
pork chop express

2 minute drill your mom
Future 4 Time Champs
Mean Machine

Team Stewie

LIL GURU

Mean Machine

Future 4 Time Champs
Show me them TD's
Superteam

Big Porter

Mean Machine

Show me them TD's
Superteam

Future 4 Time Champs
Team Stewie

come back kid

Future 4 Time Champs
2 minute drill your mom
LIL GURU

Mean Machine

Show me them TD's
Team Stewie

Week 8 Games

172.40 pork chop express

128.35 sex panther

162.65 Superteam

191.05 Big Porter

211.40 One Man Wolfpack
79.85 Show me them TD's

Week 9 Games

115.90 2 minute drill your mom

108.20 pork chop express
88.35 sex panther

131.80 Superteam

132.35 come back kid

187.40 One Man Wolfpack

Week 10 Games

108.80 sex panther

112.15 Superteam

154.10 come back kid
110.80 Big Porter

124.80 Show me them TD's
152.25 One Man Wolfpack

Week 11 Games

158.95 One Man Wolfpack
70.55 2 minute drill your mom
138.35 LIL GURU
123.55 Superteam
137.30 sex panther
86.55 come back kid

Week 12 Games

135.35 pork chop express
150.75 LIL GURU

95.60 sex panther

87.00 Superteam
133.35 come back kid
130.15 One Man Wolfpack

Week 13 Games

144.60 One Man Wolfpack
154.15 sex panther
140.85 Team Stewie
146.45 Superteam

95.55 come back kid
148.40 2 minute drill your mom

Playoff Week 1 Games

147.10 Show me them TD's
142.75 Team Stewie
142.60 Superteam

121.95 2 minute drill your mom

Future 4 Time Champs

LIL GURU
Mean Machine
One Man Wolfpack
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224.70
141.90

82.35
123.50
115.75
168.65

107.70
155.35
122.95
146.05
156.60
160.55

129.25
133.00
160.80
147.00
177.70
137.25

112.95

95.00
160.55
125.10
183.55
102.25

113.00
185.85
117.85
153.75
175.60
128.40

88.40
184.20
198.75

90.00
154.95
137.90

127.25
117.70
147.80
145.55

Team Stewie

LIL GURU

come back kid

Mean Machine

2 minute drill your mom
Future 4 Time Champs

Mean Machine

Future 4 Time Champs
Show me them TD's
Team Stewie

LIL GURU

Big Porter

pork chop express

2 minute drill your mom
Mean Machine

Team Stewie

Future 4 Time Champs
LIL GURU

Mean Machine

Show me them TD's
Team Stewie

Big Porter

Future 4 Time Champs
pork chop express

Big Porter

Mean Machine

Show me them TD's
Team Stewie

Future 4 Time Champs
2 minute drill your mom

Mean Machine

LIL GURU

Future 4 Time Champs
Show me them TD's
pork chop express

Big Porter

pork chop express
Big Porter

sex panther

come back kid

216.65
126.30

54.05

187.35
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Playoff Week 2 Games

87.45
118.55
129.35
134.70

One Man Wolfpack
Team Stewie
Mean Machine

sex panther

2 minute drill your mom
Big Porter

pork chop express
Superteam

Playoff Week 3 Games

177.10
104.55

Future 4 Time Champs
Mean Machine

2 minute drill your mom
Big Porter

come back kid

One Man Wolfpack
pork chop express

sex panther
Superteam

Team Stewie

90.75 Show me them TD's
145.85 Future 4 Time Champs
116.35 come back kid
140.75 LIL GURU

61.65
76.10
107.40
69.40

80.05 Show me them TD's
73.05 LIL GURU

59.05
79.40
156.80
112.20
124.30
130.65
88.20
150.40
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